
Competitions 2018

Day
Comp 
Date

CompTitle

Mon 01-Jan-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 02-Jan-18 Shrigley Bowl Holes 1 to 11 (L)

Wed 03-Jan-18
Thu 04-Jan-18 Thursday Stableford W15 (M)

Fri 05-Jan-18
Sat 06-Jan-18

Sun 07-Jan-18 Winter League 6 (M)
Sun 07-Jan-18 Par Competition - holes 1-9 (L)
Mon 08-Jan-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 09-Jan-18 Par Competition - holes 1-9 (L)

Wed 10-Jan-18
Thu 11-Jan-18 Thursday Stableford W16 (M)

Fri 12-Jan-18
Sat 13-Jan-18 Winter League 7 (M)

Sun 14-Jan-18 Bogey Bisque - holes 10-18 (L)
Mon 15-Jan-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 16-Jan-18 Bogey Bisque - holes 10-18 (L)

Wed 17-Jan-18
Thu 18-Jan-18 Thursday Stableford W17 (M)

Fri 19-Jan-18
Sat 20-Jan-18 Flag Competition - holes 1-9 (L)
Sat 20-Jan-18 Monthly Medal (M)

Sun 21-Jan-18 Winter League 8 (M)
Mon 22-Jan-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 23-Jan-18 Flag Competition - holes 1-9 (L)

Wed 24-Jan-18
Thu 25-Jan-18 Thursday Stableford W18 (M)

Fri 26-Jan-18
Sat 27-Jan-18 Winter League 9 (M)

Sun 28-Jan-18 Monthly Stableford (M)
Sun 28-Jan-18 9 hole Stableford - holes 10-18 (L)
Mon 29-Jan-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 30-Jan-18 9 hole Stableford - holes 10-18 (L)

Wed 31-Jan-18
Thu 01-Feb-18 Thursday Stableford W19 (M)

Fri 02-Feb-18
Sat 03-Feb-18 Winter League 10 (M)

Sun 04-Feb-18 Shrigley Bowl Holes 1 to 11 (L)
Mon 05-Feb-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 06-Feb-18 Shrigley Bowl Holes 1 to 11 (L)

Wed 07-Feb-18
Thu 08-Feb-18 Thursday Stableford W 20 (M)

Fri 09-Feb-18

Sat 10-Feb-18
14 hole Fun Competition (M) 
& Prize Presentation
Shotgun Start @ 8:30

Sun 11-Feb-18 Winter League 11 (M)
Sun 11-Feb-18 Least Putts - holes 1-9 (L)
Mon 12-Feb-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 13-Feb-18 Least Putts - holes 1-9 (L)

Wed 14-Feb-18
Thu 15-Feb-18 Thursday Stableford W 21 (M)

Fri 16-Feb-18
Sat 17-Feb-18 5 Clubs + Putter - holes 10-18 (L)
Sat 17-Feb-18 February Monthly Medal (M)

Sun 18-Feb-18 Winter League 12 (M)
Mon 19-Feb-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M) page 1 of 8 printed on 27/02/18
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Tue 20-Feb-18 5 Clubs + Putter - holes 10-18 (L)
Wed 21-Feb-18
Thu 22-Feb-18 Thursday Stableford W 22 (M)

Fri 23-Feb-18
Sat 24-Feb-18 Winter League 13 (M)
Sat 24-Feb-18 Best Consecutive 9 holes (L)

Sun 25-Feb-18 February Monthly Stableford (M)
Mon 26-Feb-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 27-Feb-18 Best Consecutive 9 holes (L) 

Wed 28-Feb-18
Thu 01-Mar-18 Thursday Stableford W23 (M)

Fri 02-Mar-18
Sat 03-Mar-18 March Monthly Stableford (M)
Sat 03-Mar-18 9 Hole Stableford holes 1 to 9  (L)

Sun 04-Mar-18
Mon 05-Mar-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 06-Mar-18 9 Hole Stableford holes 1 to 9  (L)

Wed 07-Mar-18
Thu 08-Mar-18 Thursday Stableford W24 (M)

Fri 09-Mar-18
Sat 10-Mar-18 Winter League 14(M)
Sat 10-Mar-18 9 Hole Par Comp 10 - 18 (L)

Sun 11-Mar-18
Mon 12-Mar-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)

Tue 13-Mar-18
9 Hole Par Competition holes 10 to 18 (L) - LADIES 
DINNER

Wed 14-Mar-18
Thu 15-Mar-18 Thursday Stableford W25 (M)

Fri 16-Mar-18
Sat 17-Mar-18 March Monthly Medal (M)
Sat 17-Mar-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Sun 18-Mar-18
Mon 19-Mar-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 20-Mar-18 Seniors Team Practice
Tue 20-Mar-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Wed 21-Mar-18
Thu 22-Mar-18 Thursday Stableford W26 (M)

Fri 23-Mar-18
Sat 24-Mar-18 Season Opener Event @ 4p.m. - 9 Holes

Sun 25-Mar-18 Midweek Trophy (L)
Mon 26-Mar-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 27-Mar-18
Tue 27-Mar-18 9 Hole Stableford 10-18 (L)

Wed 28-Mar-18 Weds Roll-up 1 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 29-Mar-18 Thursday Stableford (M)

Fri 30-Mar-18
Sat 31-Mar-18 CAPTAIN'S CHARITY MEDAL

Sun 01-Apr-18 Easter Egg Stableford (M)
Mon 02-Apr-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 03-Apr-18 Midweek Trophy (L)
Tue 03-Apr-18

Wed 04-Apr-18 Weds Roll-up 2 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 05-Apr-18 Thursday Stableford S1 (M)

Fri 06-Apr-18
Sat 07-Apr-18 April Monthly Medal (M)

Sun 08-Apr-18
Mon 09-Apr-18 Derek Horsey Charity Pairs (G) page 2 of 8 printed on 27/02/18
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Tue 10-Apr-18 Running Medal (L)
Wed 11-Apr-18 Snr Lge AWAY Cheadle (G)
Wed 11-Apr-18 Weds Roll-up 3 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 12-Apr-18 Thursday Stableford S2 (M)

Fri 13-Apr-18

Sat 14-Apr-18
Fun Competition (M) 
& Prize Presentation
Shotgun Start @ 8:30

Sun 15-Apr-18 April Monthly Stableford (M)
Sun 15-Apr-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)
Mon 16-Apr-18 Winter Team of 4 Open
Tue 17-Apr-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Wed 18-Apr-18 Weds Roll-up 4 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 19-Apr-18 Thursday Stableford S3 (M)

Fri 20-Apr-18
Sat 21-Apr-18 PROFESSIONAL'S PRIZE/LOMBARD TROPHY (M)

Sun 22-Apr-18 Running Medal (L)
Mon 23-Apr-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 24-Apr-18 Snr Lge AWAY Westwood (G)
Tue 24-Apr-18 Running Medal (L)

Wed 25-Apr-18 Weds Roll-up 5 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 26-Apr-18 Thursday Stableford S4 (M)

Fri 27-Apr-18
Sat 28-Apr-18 Midweek Trophy (L) 

Sun 29-Apr-18 Mixed Medal (M)
Mon 30-Apr-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 01-May-18 Snr Lge AWAY New Mills
Tue 01-May-18 Midweek Trophy (L) 

Wed 02-May-18 Weds Roll-up 6 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 03-May-18 Thursday Stableford S5 (M)

Fri 04-May-18
Sat 05-May-18 GOLDEN MEDAL (M)
Sat 05-May-18 May Monthly Medal (M)

Sun 06-May-18 Running Medal (L)
Mon 07-May-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 08-May-18 Running Medal (L)

Wed 09-May-18 Weds Roll-up 7 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 10-May-18 Thursday Stableford S6 (M)

Fri 11-May-18
Sat 12-May-18 MEMORIAL TROPHY (M)
Sat 12-May-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Sun 13-May-18
Mon 14-May-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 15-May-18 Snr Lge HOME Avro
Tue 15-May-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Wed 16-May-18 Weds Roll-up 8 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 17-May-18 Thursday Stableford S7 (M)

Fri 18-May-18
Sat 19-May-18 May Monthly Stableford (M)
Sat 19-May-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Sun 20-May-18
Mon 21-May-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 22-May-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Wed 23-May-18 Weds Roll-up 9 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 24-May-18 Thursday Stableford S8 (M)

Fri 25-May-18
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Sun 27-May-18 CAPTAIN'S PUTTER
Mon 28-May-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 29-May-18 Snr Lge AWAY Reddish Vale
Tue 29-May-18 Fun Comp (L)

Wed 30-May-18 Weds Roll-up 10 (M) (9-Holes)
Thu 31-May-18 Thursday Stableford S9 (M)

Fri 01-Jun-18

Sat 02-Jun-18
Prize Presentation
Shotgun 8:30

Sun 03-Jun-18 Running Medal (L)
Sun 03-Jun-18 June Monthly Medal (M)
Mon 04-Jun-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 05-Jun-18 Snr Lge AWAY Macclesfield
Tue 05-Jun-18 Running Medal (L)

Wed 06-Jun-18 Weds Roll-up 11 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 07-Jun-18 Thursday Stableford S10 (M)

Fri 08-Jun-18
Sat 09-Jun-18 June Monthly Stableford (M) 
Sat 09-Jun-18 Midweek Trophy (L)

Sun 10-Jun-18
Mon 11-Jun-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 12-Jun-18 Midweek Trophy (L)
Tue 12-Jun-18 Snr Lge HOME Reddish Vale

Wed 13-Jun-18 Weds Roll-up 12 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 14-Jun-18 Thursday Stableford S11 (M)

Fri 15-Jun-18
Sat 16-Jun-18 MIDSUMMER CUP (M)

Sun 17-Jun-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)
Mon 18-Jun-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 19-Jun-18 Snr Lge HOME Chapel
Tue 19-Jun-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Wed 20-Jun-18 Weds Roll-up 13 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 21-Jun-18 Thursday Stableford S12 (M)

Fri 22-Jun-18
Sat 23-Jun-18 Mixed Stableford (M)

Sun 24-Jun-18 Stableford (L)
Mon 25-Jun-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 26-Jun-18 Snr Lge HOME Cheadle
Tue 26-Jun-18 Stableford (L)

Wed 27-Jun-18 Weds Roll-up 14 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 28-Jun-18 Thursday Stableford S13 (M)

Fri 29-Jun-18
Sat 30-Jun-18 Midweek Trophy (L)
Sat 30-Jun-18

Sun 01-Jul-18 PAIRS TROPHY (M)
Mon 02-Jul-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 03-Jul-18 Midweek Trophy (L)

Wed 04-Jul-18 Weds Roll-up 15 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 05-Jul-18 Thursday Stableford S14 (M)

Fri 06-Jul-18
Sat 07-Jul-18 July Monthly Medal (M)

Sun 08-Jul-18 Par Competition (L)
Sun 08-Jul-18 July Monthly Stableford (M) Help for Heroes
Mon 09-Jul-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 10-Jul-18 Par Competition (L)

Wed 11-Jul-18 Weds Roll-up 16 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 12-Jul-18 Thursday Stableford S15 (M) page 4 of 8 printed on 27/02/18
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Fri 13-Jul-18
Sat 14-Jul-18 CAPTAIN'S DAY (M)

Sun 15-Jul-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)
Mon 16-Jul-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 17-Jul-18 Snr Lge HOME Styal
Tue 17-Jul-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Wed 18-Jul-18 Weds Roll-up 17 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 19-Jul-18 Thursday Stableford S16 (M)

Fri 20-Jul-18
Sat 21-Jul-18 HORNBY TROPHY (M)

Sun 22-Jul-18 Running Medal (L)
Mon 23-Jul-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 24-Jul-18 Running Medal (L)

Wed 25-Jul-18 Weds Roll-up 18 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 26-Jul-18 Thursday Stableford S17 (M)

Fri 27-Jul-18

Sat 28-Jul-18
Captain vs President (M) & Prize Presentation (Shotgun 
start 8.30)

Sat 28-Jul-18 Running Medal (L)
Sun 29-Jul-18
Mon 30-Jul-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 31-Jul-18 Snr Lge HOME New Mills
Tue 31-Jul-18 Running medal (L)

Wed 01-Aug-18 Weds Roll-up 19 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 02-Aug-18 Snr Lge AWAY Avro
Thu 02-Aug-18 Thursday Stableford S18 (M)

Fri 03-Aug-18
Sat 04-Aug-18 August Monthly Medal (M)
Sat 04-Aug-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Sun 05-Aug-18
Mon 06-Aug-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 07-Aug-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Wed 08-Aug-18 Weds Roll-up 20 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 09-Aug-18 Thursday Stableford S19 (M)

Fri 10-Aug-18
Sat 11-Aug-18 PRESIDENT'S DAY (M)

Sun 12-Aug-18 5 Clubs + Putter (L)
Mon 13-Aug-18 Seniors SILVER SALVER (M)
Mon 13-Aug-18 Veterans SALVER (M)
Tue 14-Aug-18 5 Clubs + Putter (L)

Wed 15-Aug-18 Snr Lge AWAY Styal
Wed 15-Aug-18 Weds Roll-up 21 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 16-Aug-18 Thursday Stableford S20 (M)

Fri 17-Aug-18
Sat 18-Aug-18 Bogey Bisque (L)

Sun 19-Aug-18 Mixed Stableford (M)
Sun 19-Aug-18 SHRIGLEY BOWL FINAL (L)
Mon 20-Aug-18 Snr Lge AWAY Chapel
Mon 20-Aug-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 21-Aug-18 Bogey Bisque (L)

Wed 22-Aug-18 Weds Roll-up 22 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 23-Aug-18 Thursday Stableford S21 (M)

Fri 24-Aug-18
Sat 25-Aug-18 August Monthly Stableford (M) 
Sat 25-Aug-18 Running Medal (L)

Sun 26-Aug-18
Mon 27-Aug-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M) page 5 of 8 printed on 27/02/18
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Tue 28-Aug-18 Running Medal (L)
Wed 29-Aug-18 Weds Roll-up 23 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 30-Aug-18 Thursday Stableford S22 (M)

Fri 31-Aug-18
Sat 01-Sep-18 Sept Monthly Stableford (M)
Sat 01-Sep-18 Running Medal (L)

Sun 02-Sep-18
Mon 03-Sep-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 04-Sep-18 Snr Lge HOME Westwood
Tue 04-Sep-18 Running Medal (L)

Wed 05-Sep-18 Weds Roll-up 24 (M) (9-holes)
Thu 06-Sep-18 Thursday Stableford S23 (M)

Fri 07-Sep-18
Sat 08-Sep-18 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP (M) Day 1

Sun 09-Sep-18 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP (M) day 2
Mon 10-Sep-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 11-Sep-18 Snr Lge HOME Macclesfield
Tue 11-Sep-18 Running Medal (L)

Wed 12-Sep-18 Weds Roll-up Final (M) (9-holes)
Thu 13-Sep-18 Thursday Stableford S24 (M)

Fri 14-Sep-18 Past Capts' & Past Pres' Trophy
Sat 15-Sep-18 Winter Pairs Qualifier 2 (M)

Sun 16-Sep-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)
Mon 17-Sep-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 18-Sep-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Wed 19-Sep-18 Weds Roll-up Light Permitting
Thu 20-Sep-18 Thursday Stableford Play-Off (M)

Fri 21-Sep-18 Club Open 
Sat 22-Sep-18 September Monthly Medal (M)
Sat 22-Sep-18 Stableford (L)

Sun 23-Sep-18 Winter Pairs Qualifier 1 (M)
Mon 24-Sep-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 25-Sep-18 Stableford (L)

Wed 26-Sep-18 Weds Roll-up Light Permitting
Thu 27-Sep-18 Thursday Stableford W1 (M)

Fri 28-Sep-18
Sat 29-Sep-18

Sun 30-Sep-18 Stableford (L)
Mon 01-Oct-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 02-Oct-18 Stableford (L)

Wed 03-Oct-18 Weds Roll-up Light Permitting
Thu 04-Oct-18 Thursday Stableford W2 (M)

Fri 05-Oct-18
Sat 06-Oct-18 Winter Pairs Qualifier 3 (M)

Sun 07-Oct-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)
Sun 07-Oct-18 October Monthly Stableford (M)
Mon 08-Oct-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 09-Oct-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Wed 10-Oct-18 Weds Roll-up Light Permitting
Thu 11-Oct-18 Thursday Stableford W3 (M)

Fri 12-Oct-18

Sat 13-Oct-18 Prize Presentation Fun Comp. (Shotgun Start @ 8.30 a.m.)

Sun 14-Oct-18 Stableford (holes 10-18) (L)
Sun 14-Oct-18 Winter Pairs Qualifier 4 (M)
Mon 15-Oct-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 16-Oct-18 Stableford (holes 10-18) (L) Ladies Dinnerpage 6 of 8 printed on 27/02/18
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Wed 17-Oct-18 Weds Roll-up Light Permitting
Thu 18-Oct-18 Thursday Stableford W4 (M)

Fri 19-Oct-18
Sat 20-Oct-18 Winter Pairs Qualifier 5 (M)

Sun 21-Oct-18 Least Putts - holes 1-9 (L)
Sun 21-Oct-18 October Monthly Medal (M)
Mon 22-Oct-18 Seniors Invitational and AGM
Tue 23-Oct-18 Least Putts - holes 1-9 (L)

Wed 24-Oct-18 Weds Roll-up Light Permitting
Thu 25-Oct-18 Thursday Stableford W5 (M)

Fri 26-Oct-18
Sat 27-Oct-18 Winter Pairs Qualifier 6 (M)

Sun 28-Oct-18 5 Clubs + Putter - holes 10-18 (L)
Mon 29-Oct-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 30-Oct-18 5 Clubs + Putter - holes 10-18 (L)

Wed 31-Oct-18
Thu 01-Nov-18 Thursday Stableford W6 (M)

Fri 02-Nov-18 AGM 7 p.m. Fairway Suite
Sat 03-Nov-18 Captain's Drive-In + Golfer of the Year Award

Sun 04-Nov-18 Stableford (Holes 1 to 11)
Sun 04-Nov-18 Winter Pairs Qualifier 7 (M)
Mon 05-Nov-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 06-Nov-18 Stableford (Holes 1 to 11)

Wed 07-Nov-18
Thu 08-Nov-18 Thursday Stableford W7 (M)

Fri 09-Nov-18
Sat 10-Nov-18 Winter Pairs Qualifier 8 (M)

Sun 11-Nov-18 Shrigley Bowl Holes 1 to 11 (L)
Sun 11-Nov-18 November Monthly Medal (M)
Mon 12-Nov-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 13-Nov-18 Shrigley Bowl Holes 1 to 11 (L)

Wed 14-Nov-18
Thu 15-Nov-18 Thursday Stableford W8 (M)

Fri 16-Nov-18
Sat 17-Nov-18 Stableford - holes 10-18 (L)
Sat 17-Nov-18 November Monthly Stableford (M)

Sun 18-Nov-18 Winter Pairs Qualification
Mon 19-Nov-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 20-Nov-18 Stableford - holes 10-18 (L)

Wed 21-Nov-18
Thu 22-Nov-18 Thursday Stableford W9 (M)

Fri 23-Nov-18
Sat 24-Nov-18 Winter League 1 (M)

Sun 25-Nov-18 Stableford - holes 1-9 (L)
Mon 26-Nov-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 27-Nov-18 Stableford - holes 1-9 (L)

Wed 28-Nov-18
Thu 29-Nov-18 Thursday Stableford W10 (M)

Fri 30-Nov-18

Sat 01-Dec-18
Tight Pins Competition & Prize Presentation(Shotgun Start 
@ 8.30 a.m.)

Sun 02-Dec-18 Winter League 2 (M)
Sun 02-Dec-18 Bogey Bisque - holes 1-9 (L)
Mon 03-Dec-18 Seniors Christmas Golf & Dinner (M)
Tue 04-Dec-18 Bogey Bisque - holes 1-9 (L)

Wed 05-Dec-18
Thu 06-Dec-18 Thursday Stableford W11 (M) page 7 of 8 printed on 27/02/18
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Fri 07-Dec-18
Sat 08-Dec-18 December Monthly Stableford (M)

Sun 09-Dec-18 Winter League 3 (M)
Sun 09-Dec-18 Shrigley Bowl Holes 1 to 11 (L)
Mon 10-Dec-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 11-Dec-18 Shrigley Bowl Holes 1 to 11 (L)

Wed 12-Dec-18
Thu 13-Dec-18 Thursday Stableford W12 (M)

Fri 14-Dec-18
Sat 15-Dec-18

Sun 16-Dec-18 December Monthly Medal (M)
Mon 17-Dec-18 Seniors Fun Comp (M)
Tue 18-Dec-18

Wed 19-Dec-18
Thu 20-Dec-18 Thursday Stableford W13 (M)

Fri 21-Dec-18
Sat 22-Dec-18 Winter League 4 (M)
Sat 22-Dec-18 Stableford - holes 10-18 (L)

Sun 23-Dec-18 Festive Stableford (M)
Mon 24-Dec-18
Tue 25-Dec-18 COURSE CLOSED

Wed 26-Dec-18 Stableford - holes 10-18 (L)
Thu 27-Dec-18 Thursday Stableford W14 (M)

Fri 28-Dec-18
Sat 29-Dec-18 Winter League 5 (M)
Sat 29-Dec-18 Shrigley Bowl (L)

Sun 30-Dec-18
Mon 31-Dec-18
Tue 01-Jan-19 Shrigley Bowl Holes 1 to 11 (L)

Wed 02-Jan-19 January Monthly Stableford (M)
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